43601				
	'97 NDV 26	P3:09	Vol. <u>1197</u> F	38899
		- ••	TE OF OREGON,	age
		C	County of Klamath SS.	
		They to	r record at request of:	
		on this	Aspen Tit	<u>e &amp; Escrow</u> November <sub>A.D.</sub> 1997
When recorded, return to: SONNER		•	09 o'clock	P. M. and duly record
c/o REGIONAL TRUSTEE SEI 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2730	RVICES	in Vol.	M97 of Mortga	lges Page 38899
Seattle, WA 98101				etha G. Letsch, County Clerk
EscrowNo:		Fec,	<sup>By</sup> <i>atklu</i> \$15.00	Dep
Loan No. 10847510	HT ( ) - 1	171984	Trustee No	
Appointment of Suc Dated: March 11, 1993	cessor Trust	ee and Deed	of Full Reconvey:	ance se sa
Recording No:	-	Recorded: Book: N	March 15, 1993	
Rerecord as:		DOOK: N	193 Page: 522	_ 7 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1 _ 1
County of: KLAMATH	•	State: O	R	fectordisti has no seribod p
Trustors: FRANCIS J. SONNENE	ELT, JR AND BE	TTY JO ANN SC	NNENFELT	rice Scribt
Trustee: ASPEN TITLE CO				treing Y. and IV. suffi irein da
Beneficiary: JACKSON COUNTY	FEDERAL SAVIN	NGS AND LOAN	ASSOCIATION	only. Perel Perel
Regional Trustee Services Corporation, h reconvey, reciting that the obligations sec hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the	aving received from t ured by the Deed of 7	he beneficiary under	said Deed of Trust a written	request to
hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the	persons entitled then	eto all of the right, til	satisfied, the undersigned to	ustee does
reconvey, reciting that the obligations see hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the and to the property described more fully i be signed and affixed hereunto. RJ Joseph H. Sipavich, Reconveyance Manag	n said Deed of Trust. EGIONAL TRUSTE	In witness whereof,	the undersigned has caused	heir names to
Joseph H. Sipavich, Reconveyance Manag	ger State of	Washington)	ORATION	hist home home home
personally appeared Joseph H. Singulah, H.	haing duly much		On n20/97 Del	neme april
deed. Marketo and		a new low leaded 2000	instrument to be its voluntar	act and
Notary Public for Washington State, resid	ing at Scattle, commis	ssion expires 3-5-00	NICHOLAS E. LAVANDIE	R
			STATE OF WASHINGTO	
			NOTARY PUBLIC	
			MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-05-	
The undersigned as cu deed of trust hereby s	rrent benef	iciary unde	r the shows we	
deed of trust hereby s CORPORATION, 1201 Thin	substitutes	REGIONAL T	RUSTEE SERVICE	S igure
Trustee under said Doc	nd of manual	beautie, WA	98101, as Su	ccessor
said original trustee,	, effective	forthwith.	Dated 05-02-9	rs of 7
	<b>TationsBanc</b>	10	-	
Current Beneficiary: N		Mortgage C	orporation ac	Suggogggg
Current Beneficiary: N b	J MOLGUL LL	/ nactonska	DC MOYPAJAA AA	Successor Sporation
Current Beneficiary: N k o	of New York,	As Servic	DC MOYPAJAA AA	Successor rporation
Current Beneficiary: N k o	J MOLGUL LL	As Servic	DC MOYPAJAA AA	Successor poration
Current Beneficiary: N b c R R	of New York,	As Servic	DC MOYPAJAA AA	Successor Poration
Current Beneficiary: N b c R	of New York,	As Servic FUNDING	er For	poration
Current Beneficiary: N b c R State of New York county of Erie B	y: Holyy M.	As Servic FUNDING	Asst. Treasurer	-poration
Current Beneficiary: N b c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	y: Holly M.	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz,	Asst. Treasurer	-poration
Current Beneficiary: N b cont county of Erie n 05-02-97, before me aid state duly commiss Jarmusz personally i	y: Holy M. the unders	As Servic FUNDING Jarmusz, igned, a N sworn, pers	Asst. Treasurer	- - and for d Holly
Current Beneficiary: N b c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	y: Holly M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the w	- and for d Holly basis of ithin
Current Beneficiary: N b cont county of Erie aid state duly commiss Jarmusz personally j atisfactory evidence) nstrument and acknowle uthorized capacity app	y: Holly M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the edged to me	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who that she e	Asst. Treasurer bary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b control of New York county of Erie B aid state duly commiss Jarmusz personally J atisfactory evidence) nstrument and acknowle uthorized capacity and erson, or the entity a	y: Holy Nork, RESIDENTIAL Holy M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the edged to me d that by ho	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who that she e	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	y: Holy Nork, RESIDENTIAL Holy M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the edged to me d that by ho	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who that she e	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	y: Holly M. ESIDENTIAL Holly M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the edged to me d that by he upon behalf	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who that she e	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b controport aid state duly commiss atisfactory evidence) nstrument and acknowle uthorized capacity and erson, or the entity n kecuted the instrument Jeannine L Fago Reg. Notary Public, State of	y: Holyy M. ESIDENTIAL W: Holy M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the edged to me d that by ho upon behalf t. #01FA5050825 New York	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who that she e	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b control of New York county of Erie B n 05-02-97, before me aid state duly commis. Jarmusz personally f atisfactory evidence) nstrument and acknowle uthorized capacity and erson, or the entity n kecuted the instrument Jeannine L Fago Reg. Notary Public, State of Qualified in Erie Count	y: Holly M. ESIDENTIAL Holly M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the j edged to me d that by he upon behalf t. #01FA5050825 New York	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who that she e	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b controport aid state duly commiss atisfactory evidence) nstrument and acknowle uthorized capacity and erson, or the entity n kecuted the instrument Jeannine L Fago Reg. Notary Public, State of	y: Holly M. ESIDENTIAL Holly M. the unders sioned and known to me to be the j edged to me d that by he upon behalf t. #01FA5050825 New York	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, igned, a N sworn, person who that she e	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b county of New York county of Erie B n 05-02-97, before me aid state duly commiss Jarmusz personally J atisfactory evidence) nstrument and acknowle uthorized capacity and erson, or the entity u kecuted the instrument Jeannine L Fago Reg. Notary Public, State of Quailified in Erie Count My Commission Expire	the unders sioned and known to me to be the edged to me d that by he upon behalf t. #01FA5050825 New York y s 10/23/97	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, jarnusz, igned, a M sworn, pers (or proved person who that she e er signatur of which t	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her
Current Beneficiary: N b control of New York county of Erie B n 05-02-97, before me aid state duly commis. Jarmusz personally f atisfactory evidence) nstrument and acknowle uthorized capacity and erson, or the entity n kecuted the instrument Jeannine L Fago Reg. Notary Public, State of Qualified in Erie Count	the unders sioned and known to me to be the edged to me d that by he upon behalf t. #01FA5050825 New York y s 10/23/97	As Servic FUNDING Jarnusz, jarnusz, igned, a M sworn, pers (or proved person who that she e er signatur of which t	Asst. Treasurer brary Public in Sonally appeared to me on the executed the we	- and for d Holly basis of ithin me in her

ç